
 

Purchasing Summary 
EVENT #3747 TITLE: Low Voltage Cabling  COST: $76,000 

TYPE OF PROCUREMENT: Contract 

Amendment 

ANNUAL CONTRACT  ☐ 
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT  ☐ 

ONE TIME PURCHASE ☒ 

CONTRACT TERM (IF APPLICABLE) 
N/A 
 

M/WBE (IF APPLICABLE) 
N/A 
 
MATRIX (IF APPLICABLE) 
N/A 

NOTES 

Recommend approval of Contract Amendment No. 1 for the Low Voltage Cabling with NetPlanner in the amount of 
$76,000.  
 
The original contract was for low voltage cabling at various City of Savannah facilities by the Information Technology 
Department in order to repair and enhance network connectivity. 
 
The original contract was approved by Council on December 22, 2015 in the amount of $57,787.  The total contract 
amount to date, including this modification, is $133,787.   
 
Recommend approval of Contract Amendment No. 1 for the Low Voltage Cabling with NetPlanner in the amount of 
$76,000.  
 

 

 


